
FYI - Item 3 - ISED Social media - Vaccines Comms Working 
Group

From: "Bett, Jason (IC)" <jason.bett@canada.ca>

To:

"Tessier, Jean" <jean.tessier@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, "Butara, Frank" <frank.butara@pco-
bcp.gc.ca>, "Martel, Camille (Ext.)" <camille.martel@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, "Charlebois, 
Philippe" <philippe.charlebois@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, "Donovan, John (Ext.)" 
<john.donovan@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, "Maher, Brenna" <brenna.maher@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, 
"Mitchell, Heloise" <heloise.mitchell@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, "Bildstein, Taylor (IC)" 
<taylor.bildstein@canada.ca>, "MacKenzie, Sara (HC/SC)" 
<sara.mackenzie@canada.ca>, "Allison, Catherine (HC/SC)" 
<catherine.allison@canada.ca>, "Russo, Laura (HC/SC)" <laura.russo@canada.ca>, 
"Crowder, Cassandra (SAC/ISC)" <cassandra.crowder@canada.ca>, 
charles.mojsej@international.gc.ca, James Stott <james.stott@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>, 
Elizabeth Lindsay <elizabeth.lindsay@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>, "Sousa, Marcella (IC)" 
<marcella.sousa@canada.ca>, "Gennaro, Miriam (IC)" 
<miriam.gennaro@canada.ca>, "Patterson - EXT, Adine (Ext.)" 
<adine.patterson@pco-bcp.gc.ca>

Date: Thu, 24 Sep 2020 13:11:47 +0000

Attachment
s: ISED Digital Narrative _ Vaccines.docx (2.41 MB)

Good morning,
 
Attached is an advanced copy of ISED’s digital narrative related to vaccines initiatives for 
today’s comms meeting. 
 
Jason Bett
Director General, Operations
Strategic Communications and Marketing Sector
Innovation, Science and Economic Development 
 
Directeur général, Opérations
Secteur des communications stratégiques et du marketing
Innovation, Science et Développement économique 

Champion - Public Service Pride / La Fierté dans la fonction publique 
 
 
 

From: Bett, Jason (IC) 
Sent: September 23, 2020 5:09 PM
To: Gearey, Jennifer (HC/SC) <jennifer.gearey@canada.ca>; Allison, Catherine (HC/SC) 
<catherine.allison@canada.ca>; MacKenzie, Sara (HC/SC) <sara.mackenzie@canada.ca>; Russo, Laura 
(HC/SC) <laura.russo@canada.ca>; 'Elizabeth Lindsay' <Elizabeth.Lindsay@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>; 'Bryan 
Blom' <Bryan.Blom@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>; 'Tessier, Jean' <Jean.Tessier@pco-bcp.gc.ca>; 'Butara, Frank' 
<Frank.Butara@pco-bcp.gc.ca>; Martel, Camille (Ext.) <Camille.Martel@pco-bcp.gc.ca>; 'James Stott' 



<james.stott@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>; 'Charles.Mojsej@international.gc.ca' 
<Charles.Mojsej@international.gc.ca>; Bildstein, Taylor (IC) <taylor.bildstein@canada.ca>; Aung-Thin, 
Pamela (HC/SC) <pamela.aung-thin@canada.ca>
Subject: FYI - LATEST Key Messages - Vaccine Task Force
 
Good afternoon, 
 
Sharing the latest key messages related to the Vaccine Task Force. We will share the french version once 
available. 
 
Thx.
 
Jay


